
ASSET 2026 Course Schedule 

Code Event ID Date Month Days Venue Location Region
AS395 ASSET20260207 6-7 February Fri-Sat Sydney Clinical Skills & Simulation Centre Sydney NSW
AS396 ASSET20260208 13-14 February Fri-Sat Herston Medical Research Centre Brisbane QLD
AS397 ASSET20260209 27-28 February Fri-Sat Royal Australasian College of Surgeons Melbourne VIC
AS398 ASSET20260327 19-20 March Thu-Fri Clinical Training & Evaluation Centre Perth WA
AS400 ASSET20260332 27-28 March Fri-Sat Royal Australasian College of Surgeons Melbourne VIC
AS401 ASSET20260525 8-9 May Fri-Sat Royal Australasian College of Surgeons Melbourne VIC
AS402 ASSET20260526 15-16 May Fri-Sat Sydney Clinical Skills & Simulation Centre Sydney NSW
AS403 ASSET20260615 12-13 June Fri-Sat Herston Medical Research Centre Brisbane QLD  
AS404 ASSET20260616 26-27 June Fri-Sat Royal Australasian College of Surgeons Melbourne VIC
AS405 ASSET20260628 5-6 June Fri-Sat Advanced Clinical Skills Centre Auckland NZ
AS406 ASSET20260718 24-25 July Fri-Sat Herston Medical Research Centre Brisbane QLD
AS407 ASSET20260830 07-08 August Fri-Sat Sydney Clinical Skills & Simulation Centre Sydney NSW
AS408 ASSET20260819 14-15 August Fri-Sat Royal Australasian College of Surgeons Melbourne VIC
AS409 ASSET20260805 21-22 August Fri-Sat Advanced Clinical Skills Centre Auckland NZ
AS410 ASSET20260820 28-29 August Fri-Sat Ray Last Laboratories Adelaide SA
AS411 ASSET20260921 11-12 September Fri-Sat Sydney Clinical Skills & Simulation Centre Sydney NSW
AS412 ASSET20261129 6-7 November Fri-Sat Advanced Clinical Skills Centre Auckland NZ
AS414 ASSET20261023 23-24 October Fri-Sat Royal Australasian College of Surgeons Melbourne VIC
AS415 ASSET20261124 20-21 November Fri-Sat Sydney Clinical Skills & Simulation Centre Sydney NSW


